3.kolo Rollo ligy, Letohrad, dlouhy zavod

13.09.2020 Letohrad

kadeti, kadetky, 8,2km (4x €ernd)
start ~ 10:14:21 | 2005 - 2007 | prihlaSeno: 23

kategorie
kluci 219
kluci 206
holky 224
holky 202
kluci 205
kluci 203
kluci 204
kluci 211
holky 217
holky 222
holky 216
kluci 218
holky 207
kluci 209
kluci 213
holky 210
kluci 225
Kluci 220
holky 273
kluci 215
holky 208
holky 223
holky 212
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BARVINEK DANIEL
BAXA JACHYM
DVORAKOVA TEREZA
HAJKOVA KATERINA
HRYZBIL FILIP
HRIVNA DAVID
JURIK LUKAS
KOBAK JAKUB
KOZNAROVA JULIE
KUBICKOVA NINA
LANOVA TEREZA
MALEK MICHAEL
PESTOVA KAMILA
SAZEL FRANTISEK
SAZEL MAREK
SLOVAKOVA KLARA
SUCHODOL ONDRE]J
SUCHODOL STEPAN
STORKOVA TEREZA
TOBIAS JACHYM
TOMKOVA HANA
URDOVA DANIELA
VINOHRADNIKOVA AMALIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BIATLON LETOHRAD
PSP KK PLZEN
BIATLON LETOHRAD
1KK LIPNIK N.B.

1 KK LIPNIK N.B.

1KK LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
1. KK LIPNIK N. B.
KOSTKA RACING
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
USK CS PLZEN (UKPL)
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
KOLOBEZKY HODKOVICE
BIATLON LETOHRAD
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
BIATLON LETOHRAD
KOSTKA RACING

startovni listina

rocnik
2006
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
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